






1-1 2 EA         89.54         179.08, ITEM# (SDDDC4-1T00-A46) SANDISK
ULTRA DUAL DRIVE LUXE 1TB USB
TYPE-C/REG, ITEM# SADC41T00A46

2-1 2 EA          4.87           9.74PEARSTONE USB 3.0 A/MALE TO A/FEMALE
CABLE - 6'/REG, ITEM# PEUSB3AA6,
(USB3-AA6)

3-1 1 EA        626.84         626.84SANDISK 22TB G-DRIVE DESKTOP HARD
DRIVE/REG, ITEM# SAGD22TBDTHD,
(SDPHF1A-022T-NBAAD)

4-1 1 EA        179.09         179.09SANDISK 2TB EXTREME PORTABLE SSD/REG,
ITEM# XCU61VPD2 
RUHCYPVB,  (SDSSDE61-2T00-G25)

5-1 2 EA         37.49          74.98XCELLON USB-C 6-IN-1 HUB WITH POWER
DELIVERY/REG, ITEM# XCU61VPD2,
(U6-1VPD-2)

6-1 5 EA          7.46          37.30RUGGARD PORTABLE HARD DRIVE CASE
(VERTICAL)/REG, ITEM# RUHCYPVB.
(HCY-PVB)

      1,107.03   Sub-total 
         85.79   Est. tax 

 Total Requisition Amount:       1,192.82

QUOTE# 897996790

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 4300 12 FL.VI.ARTS 10110 00000 700P          1,107.03

Purchases Charged to Catagorical Programs, Grants or Special Project.

Program Name:  LOTTERY
Project Grant:  700P
Program Director:  FRANCIS FLETCHER
Program Goal:  PHOTOGRAPHY INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES

Requisition

Supplier: B&H PHOTO VIDEO PRO-AUDIO 0000016971
420 NINTH AVE
NEW YORK NY 10001
United States

Phone: (800) 947-8003 Fax: (800) 858-5517
email: cs@bhphoto.com; California@bhphoto.com

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001041086 02/06/2023 1
Requisition Name:
B&H - ART - SAYAGO
Requester
Brenda Haney
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: QUINTELM 06-FEB-2023

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature
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Prices Are Valid Until:  03/03/23    Quote No.: 897996790   
Reference No.: 21002

Sold To:                                
Folsom Lake College            
10 College Pkwy                
Attn: Business Services        
FOLSOM, CA 95630               
                               
                               

Ship To:
 Folsom Lake College
 10 Collage Parkway
 Attn: Receiving Department
 FOLSOM, CA 95630
 
 

 (916)608-6610Bill Phone: (916)608-6610

Date
 02/01/23

Customer Code
36735307 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
D3H  

Ship Via
FDX GROUND

Qty Ord Item Description
SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

   2 

   2 

   1 

SANDISK ULTRA DUAL DRIVE LUXE 1TB USB TYPE-C/REG     

PEARSTONE USB 3.0 A/MALE to A/FEMALE CABLE - 6'/REG  

SANDISK 22TB G-DRIVE DESKTOP HARD DRIVE/REG          

SADC41T00A46 

PEUSB3AA6    

SAGD22TBDTHD 

(SDDDC4-1T00-A46)

(USB3-AA6)

(SDPHF1A-022T-NBAAD)

      89.54

       4.87

     626.84

     179.08

       9.74

     626.84

Instant Savings   100.00 $100.00 Instant Savings  Exp. 02/05/23

This item currently has a price of   $89.99 while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

Instant Savings   20.00  $20.00 Instant Savings  Exp. 02/05/23

This item currently has a price of  $629.99 while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

Continued on Next Page ...
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   Quote No.:  897996790    

Date
02/01/23

Customer Code
36735307 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
 Slsm

Ship Via
FDX GROUND

Qty Ord Item Description
SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

   1 

   2 

   5 

SANDISK 2TB EXTREME PORTABLE SSD/REG                 

XCELLON USB-C 6-IN-1 HUB WITH POWER DELIVERY/REG     

RUGGARD PORTABLE HARD DRIVE CASE (VERTICAL)/REG      

SAE612TB     

XCU61VPD2    

RUHCYPVB     

(SDSSDE61-2T00-G25)

(U6-1VPD-2)

(HCY-PVB)

     179.09

      37.49

       7.46

     179.09

      74.98

      37.30

Instant Savings   270.00 $270.00 Instant Savings  Exp. 02/05/23

This item currently has a price of  $179.99 while supplies last.
In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

PLEASE NOTE: ------------------------------------------------------------------

   ****  Please reference your quote number on all PO's ****                 

   **** ALL PRICES ARE LISTED IN USD ****                                    

   Certain items may be enforced by vendor to sell at the                    

   vendor-imposed price posted at the time of order.                         

Payment Type -                
NO PAYMENT TYPE SELECTED      
                              

                              

                              

 -  Amount
          
          

          

          

Sub-Total:

Shipping:

Tax:

Total:

1,107.03

Free STND

85.79

1,192.82
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